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3006102032

EHS-1100 — Rotary Signal Light, 110 V AC
(Orange)
Rotary light 110 VAC

v Bright rotating orange light for visual signaling

v Compatible with Zenitel TFIE and other telephones/intercoms
v 110 V AC power supply

~ Durable design for indoor or sheltered outdoor use

v IP54 dust and splash protection

v Simple wall or surface mounting

v Available in various color domes - see specifications TAB for details

Description

The EHS-1100 rotary signal light providesclear visual indication of incoming calls or alerts in high-noise or visually demanding environments.
Used with Zenitel TFIE industrial telephones and other analog/IP communication stations, it helps ensure that calls are noticed even when audible alerts are
insufficient.

Designed for industrial and marine environments, the EHS-1100 features arobust IP54 housing, impact-resistant dome, and easy mounting.
This model operates on 110 V AC and is available in several dome color variants to suit different alerting needs.
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Specifications

GENERAL

Size (DxH)
Weight

Nominal Voltage
Flash fregency
Current Consumption
Lamp source
Ingress Protection
Housing Colour
Housing Material
Lens material
Operating temp.

Connection

Environmental Condition

ORDER NUMBER

2340200001

2340200002

2340200003

2340200004

3006102032

ACCESSORIES
3006102051
3006102052
3006102053
3006204181
3006204182

1480 x 215H

1.1 kg

115 VAC (50-60 Hz) +/- 10%
180 r.p.m.

400 mA (current at nominal voltage)
BA15d 40W

IP-54

Grey

Mild Steel (Painted Grey)
PC

-10 to +50 °C

Flying leads

Protected

DESCRIPTION

EHS-110B Rotary Light 110VAC
Blue

EHS-110G Rotary Light 110VAC
Green

EHS-110K Rotary Light 110VAC
Clear

EHS-110R Rotary Light 110VAC
Red

EHS-1100 Rotary Light 110VAC
Orange

Spare Lens for EHS, Blue
Spare Lens for EHS, Orange
Spare Lens for EHS, Green
Spare Lens for EHS, Clear

Spare Lens for EHS, Red
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