

3006102032

EHS-1100

Rotary light 110 VAC

Description

- Used in noisy areas to indicate a call
- Can be used with all Industrial Stations or Telephones
- Must use CRB-7 when used on Industrial Telephones
- Equipped with 1m Cable

Rotating beacon in painted mild steel housing, for less aggressive environments. Enduring with low noise friction-gear.

Specifications

GENERAL

Size (ØxH)	148Ø x 215H
Weight	1.1 kg
Nominal Voltage	115 VAC (50-60 Hz) +/- 10%
Flash freqency	180 r.p.m.
Current Consumption	400 mA (current at nominal voltage)
Lamp source	BA15d 40W
Ingress Protection	IP-54
Housing Colour	Grey
Housing Material	Mild Steel (Painted Grey)
Lens material	PC
Operating temp.	-10 to +50 °C
Connection	Flying leads
Environmental Condition	Protected

ORDER NUMBER	DESCRIPTION
2340200001	EHS-110B Rotary Light 110VAC Blue
2340200002	EHS-110G Rotary Light 110VAC Green
2340200003	EHS-110K Rotary Light 110VAC Clear
2340200004	EHS-110R Rotary Light 110VAC Red
3006102032	EHS-110O Rotary Light 110VAC Orange

page 2/3

ACCESSORIES

3006204182	Spare Lens for EHS, Red
3006204181	Spare Lens for EHS, Clear
3006102053	Spare Lens for EHS, Green
3006102052	Spare Lens for EHS, Orange
3006102051	Spare Lens for EHS, Blue

page 3/3